
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F520850711 ROY JORGENSEN ASSOCIATES, INC. $82,350.00 100.00%

2 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $103,865.00 126.13%

3 F264066070 ABSOLUTE TREE AND ASSET SERVICES, LLC $104,775.00 127.23%

4 F593586613 EVANS CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. $125,100.00 151.91%

5 F260360576 SAND ENDEAVORS, INC. $128,850.00 156.47%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ROY JORGENSEN
ASSOCIATES, INC.

(2) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(3) ABSOLUTE TREE AND
ASSET SERVICES, LLC

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580332 20

TREE REMOVAL (LESS THAN 4")

50.000

EA

40.00000 2,000.00 5.00000 250.00 50.00000 2,500.00

0010 E580332 21

TREE REMOVAL (4" TO 12")

50.000

EA

55.00000 2,750.00 200.00000 10,000.00 150.00000 7,500.00

0015 E580332 22

TREE REMOVAL (13" TO 24")

80.000

EA

120.00000 9,600.00 200.00000 16,000.00 225.00000 18,000.00

0020 E580332 23

TREE REMOVAL (25" TO 36")

10.000

EA

500.00000 5,000.00 200.00000 2,000.00 400.00000 4,000.00

0025 E580332 24

TREE REMOVAL (37" TO 48")

5.000

EA

1,000.00000 5,000.00 200.00000 1,000.00 500.00000 2,500.00

0030 E580332 25

TREE REMOVAL (> 48")

5.000

EA

1,250.00000 6,250.00 200.00000 1,000.00 50.00000 250.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ROY JORGENSEN
ASSOCIATES, INC.

(2) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(3) ABSOLUTE TREE AND
ASSET SERVICES, LLC

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 E580332 97

TREE TRIMMING

100.000

EA

60.00000 6,000.00 80.00000 8,000.00 75.00000 7,500.00

0040 E580332 99

TREE AND BRUSH REMOVAL

1.000

AC

3,500.00000 3,500.00 1,100.00000 1,100.00 2,500.00000 2,500.00

0045 E580334  3

STUMP GRINDING (> 48")

1.000

EA

750.00000 750.00 15.00000 15.00 25.00000 25.00

0050 E580336 12

POWER SHEARING >0' TO 15'
WIDTH AND 20' HEIGHT

40,000.000

LF

0.50000 20,000.00 1.00000 40,000.00 0.75000 30,000.00

0055 E580336 13

POWER SHEARING >0' TO 15'
WIDTH GREATER THAN 20'
HEIGHT

10,000.000

LF

0.75000 7,500.00 1.25000 12,500.00 1.00000 10,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ROY JORGENSEN
ASSOCIATES, INC.

(2) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(3) ABSOLUTE TREE AND
ASSET SERVICES, LLC

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0060 E580336 14

PRUNING AND TRIMMING (PALMS)

400.000

EA

35.00000 14,000.00 30.00000 12,000.00 50.00000 20,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $82,350.00 $103,865.00 $104,775.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$104,775.00$82,350.00 $103,865.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$103,865.00$82,350.00 $104,775.00

$82,350.00

Contract Item Totals

$103,865.00 104,775.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(5) SAND ENDEAVORS, INC.

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580332 20

TREE REMOVAL (LESS THAN 4")

50.000

EA

20.00000 1,000.00 50.00000 2,500.00

0010 E580332 21

TREE REMOVAL (4" TO 12")

50.000

EA

150.00000 7,500.00 75.00000 3,750.00

0015 E580332 22

TREE REMOVAL (13" TO 24")

80.000

EA

500.00000 40,000.00 150.00000 12,000.00

0020 E580332 23

TREE REMOVAL (25" TO 36")

10.000

EA

750.00000 7,500.00 500.00000 5,000.00

0025 E580332 24

TREE REMOVAL (37" TO 48")

5.000

EA

500.00000 2,500.00 1,300.00000 6,500.00

0030 E580332 25

TREE REMOVAL (> 48")

5.000

EA

500.00000 2,500.00 2,000.00000 10,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(5) SAND ENDEAVORS, INC.

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 E580332 97

TREE TRIMMING

100.000

EA

80.00000 8,000.00 32.50000 3,250.00

0040 E580332 99

TREE AND BRUSH REMOVAL

1.000

AC

500.00000 500.00 1,000.00000 1,000.00

0045 E580334  3

STUMP GRINDING (> 48")

1.000

EA

100.00000 100.00 250.00000 250.00

0050 E580336 12

POWER SHEARING >0' TO 15'
WIDTH AND 20' HEIGHT

40,000.000

LF

0.30000 12,000.00 1.30000 52,000.00

0055 E580336 13

POWER SHEARING >0' TO 15'
WIDTH GREATER THAN 20'
HEIGHT

10,000.000

LF

0.35000 3,500.00 1.50000 15,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

(5) SAND ENDEAVORS, INC.

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0060 E580336 14

PRUNING AND TRIMMING (PALMS)

400.000

EA

100.00000 40,000.00 44.00000 17,600.00

Section Total with LCC: $125,100.00 $128,850.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$125,100.00 $128,850.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$128,850.00$125,100.00

$125,100.00

Contract Item Totals

$128,850.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00

Page 6 of 6
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Contract Time:
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